Star 2016
Becej, 27/2/2016

Event 18 Girls, 100m Medley 15 years and younger
2/27/2016 - 14:02 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 15
3 DIMKIC, Tamara 01 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd NT
4 HORVATH, Eszter 01 Lenti Gyuk 1:20.34
5 RAJIC, Andrea 01 PK Obilic NT
6 OVNICEVIC, LAura 06 PK Osijek Zito NT
Heat 2 of 15
1 CVIIN, Simona 08  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti NT
2 BRKIC, Helena 08 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac NT
3 RADAKOVIC, Ivana 06 Pk "Swim Star" NT
4 MARKOVIC, Una 03 PK Obilic NT
5 VUKADINOVIC, Anastasija 06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" NT
6 POPOVIC, Jelisaveta 06  Plivacki klub NUN NT
7 DJOKIC, Milica 08 PK Obilic NT
8 POPQV, Snezana 01 Delfin Timisoara 1:09.41
Heat 3 of 15
1 ZIVIC, Isidora 03 Srem NT
2 JOVANOVIC, Tamara 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:31.85
3 TEDIC, Ena 04 PK Osijek Zito NT
4 DIMITRIJEVIC, Andrijana 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac NT
5 CORDA, MArija 04 Srem NT
6 VESKOV, Dejana 03 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:29.11
7 DJACIC, Ilva 03  Plivacki klub NUN NT
8 BOJANNOC, Jana 03 Srem NT
Heat 4 of 15
1 JASAROVSKI, Sofija 02 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 1:17.23
2 IGNJATOVIC, Dorotea 05 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd NT
3 TUDOR, Thea-Maria 05 Delfin Timisoara 1:55.00
4 PETROVIC, Sara 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:48.28
5 FERMANOVIC, Bojana 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti 1:49.71
6 SKALA, Milica 05  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti NT
7 ERDEG, Timea 05 Pk "Swim Star" NT
8 JABRESIC, Ana 04 PK Osijek zito NT
Heat 5 of 15
1 VUKSIC, Sonja 08 Pk "Swim Star" NT
2 MARTIC, Ena 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 2:04.71
3 TOT, Silvia 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:54.98
4 ZDRNJA, Teodora 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:41.48
5 KOSTIC, Masa 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:49.17
6 KUTIC, Dalija 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:57.25
7 SKENDEROVIC, Nadja 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 2:15.01
8 KRISKO, Valentina 08 Vracar NT
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Star 2016
Becej, 27/2/2016

Event 18, Girls, 100m Medley

Heat 6 of 15

1 GAJIC, Miona

2 DRK, Lena

3 DJURCIK, Evelin

4 ROMAN, Karina

5 CORDA, Natalija

6 TOMAS, Marta

7 JANKOVIC, Tijana

8 DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija

Heat 7 of 15

1 KESEJIC, Petra

2 VARGA, Reka

3 SANTA, Dorina

4 KUTI, Lili

5 GRUJIC, Nevena

6 JANKOVIC, Ena

7 PERUNOVIC, Milica
8 SUMANOVAC, Tena

Heat 8 of 15

1 PARQVIC, Jovana

2 MRDJA, Sanja

3 VASARHELJI, Noemi
4 ULIC, Zoe

5 TODORIC, Katarina

6 PECANIN, Elena

7 KRSTIC, MAgdalena
8 VEZENKOSKA, Elena

Heat 9 of 15

1 ALEKSIC, Milica

2 KOVAC, Monika

3 FABRIK, Paula

4 SKENDEROVIC, Anja
ROSIC MANOLA, Mia
6 STIJEPOVIC, Anja

7 BLITVA, Una

8 BODIC, Ana

(&)

Heat 10 of 15

BABIC, Tasa
KOBILAREYV, Aleksandra
BOJA, Teodora

ROMIC, Vanja
BUFTEANU, Bianca
ORASLAMOSKI, Dunja
STOJILKOVIC, Sara
IVIC, Jovana

OO O, WNPE

07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
07 Pk "Swim Star"

07  Delfin Timisoara

07 Srem
07 Vracar
07  TriDelfina

07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

07  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
07 Pk "Swim Star"

07 Pk "Swim Star"

07  Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
07  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
07  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
07 "VRBAS" Vrbas

07  Grdelin Split

06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
06  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

06 PK Osijek zito

06  Plivacki klub NUN

06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
06 SC Spartak-Prozivka

06 SC Spartak-Prozivka

06  Vracar

06 "VRBAS" Vrbas

06 Vojvodina N.Sad

06 SC Spartak-Prozivka

06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
06 Pk "Swim Star"

06 Delfin Timisoara

06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
06 Delfin Timisoara

06 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
06 PK Obilic

06 "VRBAS" Vrbas

2:08.

55558555

1:43.36
1:39.10
1:33.86
1:24.62
1:31.39
1:37.46
1:39.36
1:43.53
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Star 2016
Becej, 27/2/2016

Event 18, Girls, 100m Medley

Heat 11 of 15

1 GOSPIC, Ivana

2 VUCICEVIC, Iva

3 LAGUNDZIN JOVANA,
4 PEKAR, Maja

5 BLITVA, Sara

6 STEVANOVIC, Sofija
7 BEGOVIC, Anica

8 COLAKOQVIC, Anja

Heat 12 of 15

1 CRNKOVIC, Dunja
2 HUMA, Daria

3 ROMANIC, Masa

4 KEKIC, Natasa

6 OBRADOVIC, Nadja
7 PAPP, Annemarie
8 SAVIC, Sofija

Heat 13 of 15

1 VOJINIC KORTMIS, Tea
GRAHOVAC, Jelena
STOJANOVIC, Marijana
IVKOVIC, Luna
NIKOLIC, Nadja
MALIC, Emilija
GRMUSA, Danijela
SIJACIC, Tamara

ONOUTAWN

Heat 14 of 15

DRAKULIC, Katarina
CAJKAS, Petra
ZUBELIC, Anja
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
POPOQVIC, Tanja
SARENAC, Nina
KOVACEV, Nada
IKIC, Jovana

OO O A~WN P

Heat 15 of 15

1 RAJNOVIC, Milijana
ZURKOVIC, Jefimija
STAN, Lilla-Aliz
BOSNJAK, Anja
MEGADJA, Marta
SAVCIC, Nevena
KUZIC, Masa

ILIC, Andjela

O ~NO O~ WN

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

ERERRERER

ERRERRERER

Pk "Swim Star"

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Vojvodina N.Sad

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Grdelin Split

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Delfin Timisoara

PK Obilic

Pk "Swim Star"

Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
Delfin Timisoara

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

SC Spartak-Prozivka

SC Spartak-Prozivka

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
"VRBAS" Vrbas

"VRBAS" Vrbas

PK Obilic

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
SC Spartak-Prozivka

"Feniks",Sombor
"Feniks",Sombor

Delfin Timisoara

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
"VRBAS" Vrbas

PK Obilic

1:40.44
1:39.25
1:37.37
1:32.26
1:34.85
1:38.96
1:39.76
1:47.00

1:31.32
1:29.98
1:24.58
1:18.06
1:29.75
1:30.30
1:31.35

1:34.88
1:33.95
1:32.25
1:30.65
1:31.51
1:32.68
1:34.06
1:42.24

1:28.31
1:22.43
1:19.85
1:12.86
1:16.20
1:20.51
1:27.21
1:29.72

1:27.43
1:24.23
1:22.00
1:17.57
1:21.23
1:22.49
1:24.63
1:28.01
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